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1990 NAIA Men’s Tennis Scholar-Athletes

Shannon Affholter
Jon Atkinson
Gary Bailey
Steven Brawner
Mike Carmody
Greg Cumins
David Cuppett
Todd Fox

Jon Friesen

Gary Gillis
Joseph Graham
Andrew Green
Craig Groeschel
Dan Hill

Hans Hoegstedt
Gareth Hosford
Zubin Irani
Howard Jarvis
Ward Judson
Michael Koenes
Mark McAndrew
Mark Murdoch
Tim Newton
Artie Paar

Tom Pukys
Aroon Ramnath
Peter Rejmer
Terence Safranski
Christopher Schultz
Karl Skoglund
Eric YWold

Pacific Lutheran University WA
David Lipscomb University TN
Union University TN

Ouachita Baptist University AR
David Lipscomb University TN
Transylvania University KY
University of Charleston WY
Bethel College KS

Bluffton College OH

Pacific Lutheran University WA
University of Dallas TX

Thomas More College KY
Oklahoma City University 0K
Ouachita Baptist University AR
Point Loma Nazarene College CA
Atlantic Christian College NC
Atlantic Christian College NC
Graceland College IA

South Dakota Tech

Aquinas College MI

Thomas More College KY
Cedarville College OH
Transylvania University KY

St. Ambrose University IA
Malone College OH

University of West Florida
University of North Florida
South Dakota Tech

William Jewell College M0
Lincoln Memorial University TN
Lewis & Clark College OR

Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.

Sr.

Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.

3.56
3.57
3.48
3.96
4.00
3.78
3.78
3.64
3.74
3.85
3.79
3.63
3.85
3.62
3.44
3.90
3.49
3.87
4.00
3.57
3.57
4.00
3.60
4.00
3.89
3.74
3.48
3.93
3.99
3.96
3.74

Business Administration
Accounting
Mathematics

Political Science
Math/Computer Science
Finance/German
Business/Math
Pre-Med

Chemistry
History/Biology

Politics
Economics/Accounting
Business Marketing
Religion

Business Administration
Business/Computer Sci.
Business Administration
Biology/Chemistry
Mechanical Engineering
Business Administration
Biology/Pre-Med

Bible Preseminary
Economics/Finance
Accounting/Philosophy
Business/Math
Business

Physical Education
Electrical Engineering
Natl. Science/Philosophy
Business/Accounting
Biology
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